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COCONUT

018 RAIN

SIZE

23"x 36" 59x92 cm
35"x 48" 89%x122 cm
46" x 72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
26"x72" 66x183 cm
30"x106" 76x269 cm

MOONLIGHT, Bamboo

STYLE

200101
200102
200103
200104
200676
200675

MOONLIGHT

Custom Sizes Available
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Bouclé

/™™

MARSHMALLOW

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26" x72"
30" x106"

MARSHMALLOW, NATURAL, Bouclé

034 MOON

025

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183x269 cm
66x183 cm
76 %269 cm

STYLE

200704
200706
200708
200710
200707
200709

018 NATURAL

Custom Sizes Available

033



@ Harmonym Custom Sizes Available

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200761 - ___

o 35" x 48" 89x122 cm 200762 - ___
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200764 - ___
|:| 72"x106" 183 %269 cm 200766 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200763 - ___
—] 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200765 -

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - HARMONY

[ 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
Il 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
] 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x 106" 183 %269 cm
== 26"x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76x269 cm

NATURAL, Harmony
Location: Hudson Company, NYC. 9
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Heddle
Custom Sizes Available
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PANSY 001 PARADE 002
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SHADOW 003

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
O 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200633 - ___
0 35"x48" 89x122 cm 200634 - ___
3300 AL AR AR S A ] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200637 - ___
r m 428 ;’mw*ﬁum ; e B ¢ _ I:] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200638 - ___
T I HEH P atanaaaaatantn DO R T TS o = 26" %72 66x183 cm 200635 - ___
A R AR AR RAR AR A AR AR AR R AAAARARRR R, Al — 30" 106" 76x269 cm 200636 - ___
: e R R -

Heddle Floor Mats are unbacked.

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - HEDDLE

S e L Lo -

R g A A et ) (] 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
ot B D 35"x 48" 89x122 cm
I:I 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183%x269 cm
[ 26" x 72" 66 x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

PANSY, Heddle n




Ikat"

DEEP GREY, Ikat

SIZE

23" x 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26"x72"
30"x106"
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003 WHITE/SILVER

STYLE
59x92 cm 200463
89x122 cm 200464
118x183 cm 200465
183 %269 cm 200466
66x183 cm 200607
76%x269 cm 200608
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Custom Sizes Available
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GHT

SHAPE

IR

SIZE

23" X 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26“ X 72“
30" x106"

001

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - KITE

IEmEE

MOONLIGHT, Kite

23“ X 36“
35“ X 48“

46"x72"
72" x106"

26“ X 72"
30"x106"

Location: Henrybuilt, NYC.

59%x92 cm
89x122 cm

118 x183 cm
183%x269 cm

66x183 cm
76x269 cm

GEMSTONE

STYLE

200767
200770
200771
200772
200768
200769

COLOR

Custom Sizes Available
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GREY, Mosaic

SIZE

23" X 36"
35"x 48"
46" x72"
72" x106"
26“ X 72“
30"x106"
96" x120"

59x92 cm
89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm
244 %305 cm

STYLE

200535
200538
200537
200536
200540
200539
200588

002

COLOR

Custom Sizes Available
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WHITE/BLACK
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Custom Sizes Available

002 SILVER

NATURAL

- COLOR

STYLE

SIZE

SHAPE

59x92 cm

89x122 cm
118x183 cm
183 %269 cm
66x183 cm
76%x269 cm
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SILVER, Prism




Quill”
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FOREST 001 MULBERRY 002 SAND

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR

O 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200711 -

U 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200712 -

] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200713 - ___

I:] 72"x106" 183%x269 cm 200714 -

— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200715 -

— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200716 -

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - QUILL

I 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89x122 cm
I:I 46"x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
— 26" x72" 66x183 cm
(I 30"x106" 76x269 cm

FOREST, Quill
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@ QUilte dTM Custom Sizes Available

INK 001 TUXEDO 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200773 - ___

- 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200774 - ___

] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200776 - ___

[ ] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200778 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200775 - ___
— 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200777 -

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - QUILTED

] 23"x36" 59x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89%x122 cm
46" x 72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
[T 26" x72" 66x183 cm
] 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

TUXEDO, Quilted
Location: Henrybuilt, NYC. 25




Scout”

002 MIDNIGHT

GRAPHITE

SHAPE SIZE STYLE
- 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200630
- 35" x 48" 89x122 cm 200627
] 46" x72" 118x183 cm 200626
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200625
— 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200629
— 30" x 106" 76269 cm 200628

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - SCOUT

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm
D 35"x48" 89%x122 cm
46" x 72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183x269 cm
[T 26" x72" 66x183 cm
] 30"x106" 76%x269 cm

Custom Sizes Available

MIDNIGHT, Scout 27
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Slgn al Custom Sizes Available

SAND 001  TWILIGHT 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
= 23" x 36" 59x92 cm 200748 - ___
- 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200749 - ___
] 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200751 - ___
[ ] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200753 - ___
— 26"x72" 66x183 cm 200750 - ___

. — 30"x106" 76%x269 cm 200752 -

TWILIGHT, Signal 29




™
T h atCh Custom Sizes Available

DOVE 003 PEBBLE 001 PEWTER 004

RAIN 002 UMBER 005
SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23"x 36" 59%x92 cm 200677 - ___

O 35"x 48" 89x122 cm 200678 - ___
O 46" x 72" 118x183 cm 200679 - ___
] 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200680 - ___

- 26" x 72" 66x183 cm 200681 - ___
— 30"x106" 76x269 cm 200682 - ___

UMBER, Thatch 31
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‘ N /ave Limited
Custom Sizes Available

BLUE 001 GREY 002

SHAPE SIZE STYLE - COLOR
o 23"x 36" 59x92 cm 200541 - ___
O 35"x48" 89x%x122 cm 200542 - ___
] 46"x72" 118x183 cm 200543 - ___
|:| 72"x106" 183x269 cm 200544 - ___

FLOOR MATS STRIPE DIRECTION - WAVE

= 23"x 36" 59x92 cm

[ ] 35"x48" 89x122 cm

M 46" x72" 118x183 cm
72"x106" 183 %269 cm

GREY, Wave 33







